MEHEHUISEH [B.OLMIE [4 BEBL] GM 30533 1987-1395) ¥ nng Harmess, Electncal and [grition b
Serial Mbr B ange: 0B522506 THRU OB7E8151 ()
B Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
g\li
e 15 2 2E0794 2 |PLATE KIT, “Wire Harmess Mount |1 [METAL)
-@L\" 2 260794 2 |PLATE KIT, "Wire Harmeszs Mount |1 [FLASTIC]
' 3 10 34E9E| SCREW, [B-32 ¢ 0.75), WIRING He| 4 [METAL)
B\” 3 10 15001 | SCREW, [H8-16 = 875), PLATE |4 [PLASTIC)
T 4 984534 2 BRACKET, MOUMTING 1
! il 10 B4E15|SCREW, [ 250-20 « 625], MOUNT | 3
ﬂ\!a g 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER, [250), MOUNTIM |2
1 7 158994 1| IGMITION AMPLIFIER [ /HARME |1
12\"’ 7 8142954 1 [IGMITION MODULE ASSEMELY |1
e a 10 BI093| SCREW, [ 25-20% 1.50), IGMITION 3
T, | 13 26992 |LOCKWASHER, [250), IGMNITION .| 3
% 10 23 92152|SPACER, IGMITION AMPLIFIER 5|3
11 9725741 |SEMDER ASSEMBLY, W ater Temg|1
11 9725841 SEMDER (1/2-14) 1
11 497344 1 | SEMDER ASSEMBLY, W ater Temg|1
12 13 26996 LOCKWASHER, (#10), WaATER |1
13 11 E3213) WUT, [H10-32), WATER TEMPEH1
14 90806 | SEMDER 1
14 A7293|S5EMDER ASSEMBLY, Ol Pressure|1
15 13 26996 LOCKWASHER, (#10), OIL PRE!|1
16 11 E3213) WUT, [#10-32), OIL PRESSURE |1
17 22 46932|ELBOW, OIL PRESSURE SEMDEF 1
18 22 42554 | MIPPLE. OIL PRESSURE SENDEF|1
19 A1170T |[MOUNTIMG BRACKET, MOLUMTIR 1
20 10 98260 SCREW, [ 375-16 « E20], MOUNT |1
20 10 3VE12|SCREW, [[375-16 % 1.250], MOUN |1
21 13 35045 | LOCKWASHER, [375), MOUNTIM |1
22 23 91034 | SPACER, [380 » 1.00 « 530), MOL| 2
23 10 25787 |SCREW, [375-16 = 2.250), MOUMN|1
24 16 24585 1|5TUD, MOUNTIMNG BRACKET [5T|1
25 11 24883 NUT, MOUNTING BRACKET ST |1
26 13 35045 | LOCKWASHER, [375), MOUNTIM |1
27 12 20086 '"WASHER, MOUMTING BRACKET |1
28 23 15895 | SPACER, [383% 1.00 % 1.44), MOL[1
29 et 11178|BREAKER, Circuit [50 &hF) 1
a0 13 26996 | LOCK\WASHER, [#10), CIRCUIT B |2
Kl 11 27164 |MUT AMD LOCKMWASHER, [#10-3:| 2
32 10 45862 | SCREW, [H10-32 « .875), CIRCUIT|2
K] 10 71405 SCREW, [H10-32 .44, INSULAT |1
19854 24 1o ArACA A UED (405, 99E ., madon Cila hd




